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
Snowplowing, commercial & 
residential. Roofing, siding, 
windows, doors, decks, additions, 
garages, pole barns. Fully insured. 
Free estimates. 716.955.9244, 
mjpgeneralcontracting.com.

GRANITE
Flooring, Showers, Fireplaces, 
Countertops, Vanities. M&M 
Flooring, 412 Main St., Medina. 
585.331.7315
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ORLEANS COUNTY
VOTERS

Governor ★ Marc Molinaro

Lt. Governor ★ Julie Killian

Attorney General ★ Keith Wofford

Comptroller ★ Jonathan Trichter

US Senator ★ Chele Farley

Supreme Court ★ Judge Paula Feroleto 8th District 

Supreme Court ★ Judge John Curran 8th District

Congressmen ★ Chris Collins 27th District

Senator ★ Robert Ortt 62th District

Assemblymen ★ Stephen Hawley 139th District

Assemblymen ★ Michael Norris 144th District

Town of Albion ★ Justice Joseph Fuller

Town of Albion ★ Justice Gary Moore

Town of Gaines Councilperson ★ Corey Black

Town of Kendall ★ Justice David Gaudioso

Town of Murray Councilperson ★ Neil Valentine

Town of Shelby Councilperson ★ Jeffrey Smith

MAKE NEW YORK GREAT AGAIN 
Please support the following 

Republican candidates:

Paid for by the Orleans County Republican Party.

It is not only your right and  
privilege to vote, it is your duty  

as an American citizen!
As an Orleans County resident, you, 

your children and your grandchildren’s 
future is depending on your vote!
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Real estate Guide

MEDINA, 3722 MARSHALL RD. 
Country home with 17 acres, 
grandma’s kitchen, frml DR, 1st-fl r 
laundry, newer det 3+-car garage. 
1-bay insulated shop and 20x50 
1-sty storage barn. H344017 | 
B1153142 | $178,900 | 3 BR/1.5 
BA | James W Watson** c: 716-
417-1964/ Bernard Hoffmeister* 
c: 585-737-2087

MEDINA, 604 W. CENTER ST. 
Well-loved “Grande Manor” has 
distinctive architecture throughout! 
Massive wdwk, updated cherry 
KIT, 2 cov’d porches, attd garage 
and extra lot w/barn. Includes a 
home warranty! H346657 MBG | 
B1155148 | $190,000 | 4 BR/ 1.5 
BA | Sandra M Golonka* 716-
601-4973

MEDINA, 425 HOWELL PKWY.  
Custom-built brick home features 
inlaid fl rs, leaded glass, lots 
of built-ins, bright and sunny 
solarium, marble fl rs and 
backsplash in custom KIT w/built 
in appls! Updated furnace and roof!  
H322287 | B1139463 | $299,000 | 
5 BR/2 BA & 3 HALF | Patricia H 
Nodine** h: 716-433-3145

GASPORT, 8416 ROCHESTER 
RD. Comfortable Cape home 
w/newer maple kitchen, frml 
DR, oversized 2-car detached 
garage and extra 1-car garage 
on almost an acre of land. 
H341247 MBG | B1151480 | 
$129,900 | 3 BR/1.5 BA | Edith 
A Hoffmeister* c: 585-737-
0713

MIDDLEPORT, 10184 MAPLE 
RIDGE RD. 18.75 acres and 
large, stocked pond included 
with a 3-bedroom ranch. 
2000-square-foot metal 
building! Multiple uses with 
600 ft of frontage! H340517 
B1150540 | $160,000 | 3 BR/1 
BA | David Van Schoonhoven** 
c: 716-622-7629

CARLTON, 12786 KENDRICK 
RD. Secluded home on almost 
4 acres w/lg front deck, eat-
in kit, LR w/cathedral ceiling 
and 1st-fl r MSTR w/en suite 
bath! Full bsmt and attd 2-c 
gar w/attic space! H331307 
| B1144498 | $215,000 | 3 
BR/2.5 BA | June E Spencer* 
c: 716-417-4819

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NEW LISTING NIAGARA COUNTYORLEANS COUNTY

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BURTON 
HOWELL* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

CARLTON- 13305 Lakeview Dr.- 
Waterfront oasis on Johnson Creek 
with direct access to Lake Ontario! 
32’ aluminum dock included. Home 
has been completely upgraded in the 
past 5 yrs. Including new; 24’x28’ pole 
barn/garage; sunroom addition; vinyl 
siding; appliances; central air; concrete 
sidewalk, several doors & windows, and 
much more. Septic new in 1989, tear-off 
roof in 2008. Call today! Jeanne Whipple 
$184,900

SOMERSET- 8759 Lower Lake 
Rd.- Charming ranch with lake 
view! Situated on a country lot with 
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